Up & Over Lift System
AVENTOS HS
Choose AVENTOS HS when the front needs to swing up and over the cabinet.
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HSB0.5060.WFS HSB0.5060.WFR ₱ 12,415.00
500mm 900mm HSB0.5090.WFS HSB0.5090.WFR ₱ 12,415.00
500mm 1200mm HSC0.50120.WFS HSC0.50120.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
576mm 600mm HSD0.5760.WFS HSD0.5760.WFR ₱ 12,415.00
576mm 900mm HSE0.5790.WFS HSE0.5790.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
576mm 1200mm HSE0.57120.WFS HSE0.57120.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
720mm 600mm HSG0.7260.WFS HSG0.7260.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
720mm 900mm HSH0.7290.WFS HSH0.7290.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
720mm 1200mm HSH0.72120.WFS HSH0.72120.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
750mm 600mm HSG0.7560.WFS HSG0.7560.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
750mm 900mm HSH0.7590.WFS HSH0.7590.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
750mm 1200mm HSH0.75120.WFS HSH0.75120.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
780mm 600mm HSG0.7860.WFS HSG0.7860.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
780mm 900mm HSH0.7890.WFS HSH0.7890.WFR ₱ 12,995.00
780mm 1200mm HSI0.78120.WFS HSI0.78120.WFR ₱ 17,150.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HSA0.5060.WAS HSA0.5060.WAR ₱ 12,440.00
500mm 900mm HSB0.5090.WAS HSB0.5090.WAR ₱ 12,440.00
500mm 1200mm HSB0.50120.WAS HSB0.50120.WAR ₱ 12,440.00
500mm 1800mm HSC0.50180.WAS HSC0.50180.WAR ₱ 15,360.00
576mm 600mm HSD0.5760.WAS HSD0.5760.WAR ₱ 12,440.00
576mm 900mm HSE0.5790.WAS HSE0.5790.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
576mm 1200mm HSE0.57120.WAS HSE0.57120.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
576mm 1800mm HSF0.57180.WAS HSF0.57180.WAR ₱ 19,515.00
720mm 600mm HSG0.7260.WAS HSG0.7260.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
720mm 900mm HSH0.7290.WAS HSH0.7290.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
720mm 1200mm HSH0.72120.WAS HSH0.72120.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
720mm 1800mm HSI0.72180.WAS HSI0.72180.WAR ₱ 19,515.00
750mm 600mm HSG0.7560.WAS HSG0.7560.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
750mm 900mm HSH0.7590.WAS HSH0.7590.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
750mm 1200mm HSH0.75120.WAS HSH0.75120.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
750mm 1800mm HSI0.75180.WAS HSI0.75180.WAR ₱ 19,515.00
780mm 600mm HSG0.7860.WAS HSG0.7860.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
780mm 900mm HSH0.7890.WAS HSH0.7890.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
780mm 1200mm HSH0.78120.WAS HSH0.78120.WAR ₱ 13,020.00
780mm 1800mm HSI0.78180.WAS HSI0.78180.WAR ₱ 19,515.00
AVENTOS HS
Up & Over Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width
Ordering Code
Retail Price/set
Silk White Light Grey
500mm 600mm HSA0.5060.NAS HSA0.5060.NAR ₱ 12,415.00
500mm 900mm HSB0.5090.NAS HSB0.5090.NAR ₱ 12,415.00
500mm 1200mm HSB0.50120.NAS HSB0.50120.NAR ₱ 12,415.00
500mm 1800mm HSC0.50180.NAS HSC0.50180.NAR ₱ 15,335.00
576mm 600mm HSD0.5760.NAS HSD0.5760.NAR ₱ 12,415.00
576mm 900mm HSE0.5790.NAS HSE0.5790.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
576mm 1200mm HSE0.57120.NAS HSE0.57120.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
576mm 1800mm HSF0.57180.NAS HSF0.57180.NAR ₱ 19,490.00
720mm 600mm HSG0.7260.NAS HSG0.7260.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
720mm 900mm HSH0.7290.NAS HSH0.7290.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
720mm 1200mm HSH0.72120.NAS HSH0.72120.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
720mm 1800mm HSI0.72180.NAS HSI0.72180.NAR ₱ 19,490.00
750mm 600mm HSG0.7560.NAS HSG0.7560.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
750mm 900mm HSH0.7590.NAS HSH0.7590.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
750mm 1200mm HSH0.75120.NAS HSH0.75120.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
750mm 1800mm HSI0.75180.NAS HSI0.75180.NAR ₱ 19,490.00
780mm 600mm HSG0.7860.NAS HSG0.7860.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
780mm 900mm HSH0.7890.NAS HSH0.7890.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
780mm 1200mm HSH0.78120.NAS HSH0.78120.NAR ₱ 12,995.00
780mm 1800mm HSI0.78180.NAS HSI0.78180.NAR ₱ 19,490.00
AVENTOS HS
Up & Over Lift System